

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17696/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2010 in CR No.4274/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURMEJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for hearing on a Non-Miscellaneous Day after summer
vacation.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master