

h

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17696/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2010 in CR No.4274/2009 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURMEJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, permission to
file addl.documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Devendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master